K

FOOD MENU

Level 2, Republic Plaza 1, 9 Raffles Place, Singapore 048619
(Walk in via Distrii Main Entrance)

Call 6223 1258 WhatsApp 9710 6471 (B

n @nalatisg




SGD

Western Set Lunch A $28.80

Starter

Oyster Tempura Salad with Truffle Mayo
and Roe

or

Potato & Leek Soup with Bacon Bits

Main

Pan Sear Snapper Fillet / Fine Beans /
Gems Potato / Cherry Tomato and
Capers Sauce

or

Grain Fed Striploin 220gm / Salad / Red
Wine Sauce (+$6.00)

or

Full Blood Wagyu Ribeye MB 8

- 200gm (+$20.00)

SGD
Western Set Lunch B $28.80

Starter

Fried Salmon Bits Salad / Spiced Pecan /
Torch Pear / Yoghurt Dressing

or

Roasted Tomato Soup with Mozzarella

Main

Oven Roasted Seabass Fillet / Couscous
Tabbouleh / Lemon Sauce

or

Grain Fed Striploin 220gm / Mash /
Black Pepper Sauce (+$6.00)

or

Full Blood Wagyu Ribeye MB 8

- 200gm (+$20.00)

11:00 am to 3:00pm

SGD

Western Set Lunch C $28.80

Starter

Heritage Tomato Salad / Parma Ham /
Mozzarella Cheese / Balsamic Reduction
or

Forest Mushroom Soup

Main

Pan Fried Sea Bream with Quinoa Lentils
and Tarragon Sauce

or

Grain Fed Striploin 220gm / Fries /
Mushroom Sauce (+$6.00)

or

Full Blood Wagyu Ribeye MB 8

-200gm (+$20.00)

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 8% GST.



Asian Chinese Set A

Asian Chinese Set B

SGD

$22.80

HIR

White Rice

FEsE

Marinated Jelly Fish

EMERA=1E

Broccoli with Mushroom in Oyster Sauce
BEREEZHEFA

Fried Seabass with Passion Fruit Sauce
R IEERES T

Crispy Garlic & Dried Chili Spiced Chicken
KSR

Fruits

SGD
$22.80

Bk

White Rice

fEsE

Marinated Jelly Fish

*LXO4F

Sautéed XO Prawns

FTARIENS

Deep Fried Wasabi Fried Chicken
FEHKIT=

Stir Fried HK Kailan with Garlic
KR

Fruits

Asian Chinese Set C

11:00 amto 3:00pm

SGD
$22.80

Bk

White Rice

fEiBE

Marinated Jelly Fish

X0 B

X0 Seabass

HIZEE AR

Spices Old Fashioned Beef Cheek
EANe S i

Braised Chili Eggplant

KR

Fruits

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 8% GST.



SGD

Western Set Dinner $48.00

Starter
Truffle Mushroom Soup

Main

Braised Lamb Shank with Pomme and
Seasonal Vegetables

or

Pan Sear Seabass with Quinoa Salad and
Citrus Cherry Sauce

Dessert
Pistachio Parfait with Summer Berries

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 8% GST.

5:00 pmto 9:00pm



NIBBLES /h&

Spam Fries
FER%

Truffle Fries / Fries
MBEXIEX
Nachos Tortilla
= EXB

Assortment Cheese
Platters & Cure Meats

ZE5RAHE

Choice of Sausages (select2)
-Spicy Pork & Chorizo Sausage

-Lamb & Rosemary Sausage

-Herbs Beef & Garlic Sausage

-Chicken Harissa

with mashed potato, pickles,
& red wine sauce

BipptE

STARTER #i3

Caesar Salad with Provencal
Herbs Chicken

GO HIBCE B B ES

SGD

$10.00

$10.00

$14.00

$22.00

$18.00

SGD

$15.00

11:00 am to 10:00pm

MAIN T3

Roasted Spring Chicken with
Salad & Aioli
BFBENI S EE

Fish & Chips with Fries
and Tartare

RRIFEHICIEEE
Miyazaki Seared Pork Loin
BRBAAXSIRIEI

Braised Beef Cheek MB1

12/ \B 18 JEE P

Margaret Angus Striploin 250gm
b TR S E i PR s 2

Crispy Duck Confit with
Fennel Pecan Salad

ffe B2 RS FC el & LR/ A

Braised Lamb Shank with Mashed
Potato & Summer Vegetables

MRS BN E LR

BURGER & FRIES
NES5EX
BBC(Barbecue Bacon Chicken)
IERIGPXE

Grilled Portobello Melted
Mushroom Burger (V)
BAFMEZ NP EEXNE
The Classic Beef

ZHA PN E

Truffle Angus Beef
IR B RANE

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 8% GST.

SGD
$26.00

$26.00

$32.00

$37.00

$36.00

$35.00

$39.00

SGD

$18.00

$20.00

$18.00

$20.00



PASTA EXFIE

Mushroom Olive Tomato
(Cream Sauce / Pesto Sauce)
BMEFEREANE

Alle Vongole Bianco
HesHEAFE

Beef Ragu Pasta
SRAUHEEANE

Salmon & Prawn Aglio Olio
=XERITFEARFFIE

Chili Crab Pasta
RN EE = AFE

SGD

$19.00

$21.00

$23.00

$24.00

$24.00

11:00 am to 10:00pm

DESSERT & SGD
Mango Float Cake $12.00
Pistachio Parfait Forest $10.00
Berries Fruits

FORER

Nalati Tiramisu $10.00
RRIA T

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 8% GST.



STARTER §i3

Marinated Jelly Fish
REE

Deep Fried Eggplant with
Chicken Floss

RFADLF

Steamed Chicken with Chili

Sauce
ak3g

Rice and Noodles {R&H

White Rice

=k

Egg Fried Rice (v)

EiR

Stir Fried Vermicelli (v)
FrbmELk

Vegetarian Ee Fu Mee (v)
eS|

Diced Chicken Fried Rice
BT IR

Seafood Fried Rice

EEEIDIR

Seafood Ee Fu Mee

TS RITE

Chef Special Ginger Prawn
Fried Rice

[RRIEFIRE ZE IR

Crystal Prawn XO Fried Rice
[RRIAFERXOZE MR

Braised Lobster Ee Fu Mee with

Seafood Broth
LRI EEMER

Braised Ee Fu Mee with Sri
Lanka Crab in Lobster Bisque

E7RERNEFRE

(Pre-order 2 days in advance)

SGD

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

SGD

$2.00

$10.80

$10.80

$10.80

$12.80
$16.00

$16.00

$17.80

$17.80

$58.00

$12.00/ 100g

11:00 am t0 10:00pm

MEAT g3

Crispy Prawn Paste Chicken
HF 229833

Crispy Garlic & Dried Chili
Spiced Chicken
BENIEEHEIS T

Sweet and Sour Pork
Mk EE Y

Herbal Bak Kut Teh
AEH
Oven Roast Marinated Pork Ribs

4
Bixg

Wok Fried Pork Jowl Fillet
EIE1A!

Dried Chili Pepper Chicken
RFIG

Braised Spices Old Fashioned
Beef Cheek

RS REMR

Wok Fried Lamb Rack (4pcs)
FUFH4F)

Dang Gui Cordyceps Roasted
Duck (Whole) / (Half)
VRV

Xin Jiang Specialty Chicken
hEARREYS

Cereal Crispy Chicken
ZREMET

All prices are subject to 10% service charges and 8% GST.

SGD
$21.00

$25.00

$22.00

$20.00

$24.00

$26.00

$32.00

$36.00

$39.00

$60.00/
$38.00

$58.00

$25.00



SEAFOOD ;58f3¢

Mala Boiled Seabass Fish
MEkBEEBEE R

Sweet and Sour Fish
FetHER

Wasabi Mayo Prawn Ball
T AREFEK

Passion Fruit Prawn Ball
BERIFEK

Sri Lanka Crab
HEERE
(Pre-order 2 days in advance)

Cooking Method &3%:
-Chili Crab Sauce BHUIEEEE
-Black Pepper E#AH1
-Mala Spices FF&

6 pcs Fried Mantou
183k (6Ki1)

%l%%lé %potted Tiger grouper

Soon Hock
7 &

Red Grouper
dRME

(Pre-order 2 days in advance)

*Cooking Method for fish BFy&E%:
Steam #&
o Chopped Pepper #l#
or
o HK Superior Soya Sauce Fi##H

Fried SH)E
o Sweet & Sour Sauce §EfEIE
or

o HK Superior Soya Sauce FiE#H

SGD

$26.00

$25.00

$32.00

$32.00

$12.00/ 100g

$5.00

$10.00/ 100g

$10.00/ 100g

$12.00/ 100g

11:00 am t0 10:00pm

SEAFOOD BEf

Cereal Crispy Fish
LR &R

Tiger Prawn
EHEE R

(Pre-order 2 days in advance)
*Minimum order 400g

Cooking Method &ji%:
-Steamed Garlic & BE%
-Chili Sauce Bt
-Black Pepper Z#5#
-Mala Spices FFEk

Vegetables FH3E

Spicy Braised Eggplant
ARCSin S

Mapo Tofu

METE

Beancurd with Baby Spinach
ESE=N

HK Kailan with Crispy Garlic (v)
FMEHKIT=

HK Kailan with Sautéed
Prawns

T =HIAEREK

Braised Tofu & Prawn with
Truffle Qil

W HIF KA RS E

Stir Fried Broccoli with
Mushroom (v)
EERFEA=TE

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 8% GST.

SGD

$25.00

$12.00
/100g

SGD

$20.00

$19.00

$20.00

$22.00

$24.00

$22.00

$24.00


https://florafoodie.com/2016/07/steamed-garlic.html

ASIAN TFHE

Soup #HE

Black Chicken Herbal Broth
L= R 75Y v b

Double Boiled Chicken Broth
Mg LRI

Braised Pork Rib Soup with
Mushroom and Black Garlic

RS 7

SGD

$18.00

$16.00

$17.80

11:00 am to 10:00pm

DESSERT #Han SGD
Red Bean Soup With $8.00
Glutinous Rice Ball

g 7E

Creamy Peanut Paste (Hot) $8.00
TEEHD

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 8% GST.



