

Level 2, Republic Plaza 1, 9 Raffles Place, Singapore 048619 (Walk in via Distrii Main Entrance)

Call 6223 1258 🔾



WhatsApp 9710 6471 (





Set Menu

\$28.80



WESTERN SET LUNCH 西式午餐套餐

11:00 am to 3:00pm

SGD

SGD

Western Set Lunch A

\$28.80

Starter

Oyster Tempura Salad with Truffle Mayo and Roe

or

Potato & Leek Soup with Bacon Bits

<u>Main</u>

Pan Sear Snapper Fillet / Fine Beans / Gems Potato / Cherry Tomato and Capers Sauce

or

Grain Fed Striploin 220gm / Salad / Red Wine Sauce (+\$6.00)

or

Full Blood Wagyu Ribeye MB 8

- 200gm (+\$20.00)

SGD

Western Set Lunch B

\$28.80

Starter

Fried Salmon Bits Salad / Spiced Pecan / Torch Pear / Yoghurt Dressing

or

Roasted Tomato Soup with Mozzarella

Main

Oven Roasted Seabass Fillet / Couscous Tabbouleh / Lemon Sauce

or

Grain Fed Striploin 220gm / Mash / Black Pepper Sauce (+\$6.00)

or

Full Blood Wagyu Ribeye MB 8

- 200gm (+\$20.00)

Starter

Heritage Tomato Salad / Parma Ham / Mozzarella Cheese / Balsamic Reduction

or

Forest Mushroom Soup

Western Set Lunch C

Main

Pan Fried Sea Bream with Quinoa Lentils and Tarragon Sauce

Oľ

Grain Fed Striploin 220gm / Fries / Mushroom Sauce (+\$6.00)

Oľ

Full Blood Wagyu Ribeye MB 8

- 200gm (+\$20.00)



Set Menu



ASIAN SET LUNCH 中式午餐套餐

11:00 am to 3:00pm

SGD SGD

Asian Chinese Set A \$22.80

• 白饭 White Rice

• 腌海蜇

Marinated Jelly Fish

• 蚝油蘑菇西兰花

Broccoli with Mushroom in Oyster Sauce

• 百香果酱炸金目鲈鱼

Fried Seabass with Passion Fruit Sauce

• 避风塘香脆鸡丁

Crispy Garlic & Dried Chili Spiced Chicken

• 水果

Fruits

SGD

Asian Chinese Set B \$22.80

• 白饭

White Rice

腌海蜇 Marinated Jelly Fish

• 炒XO虾

Sautéed XO Prawns • 芥末炸鸡

Deep Fried Wasabi Fried Chicken

• 蒜香HK芥兰 Stir Fried HK Kailan with Garlic

• 水果 Fruits

Asian Chinese Set C

\$22.80

• 白饭 White Rice

腌海蜇
 Marinated Jelly Fish

• XO金目鲈 XO Seabass

柱候酱面颊肉
 Spices Old Fashioned Beef Cheek

红烧茄子
 Braised Chili Eggplant

• 水果 Fruits





Set Menu



WESTERN SET DINNER 西式晚餐套餐

5:00 pm to 9:00pm

SGD

Western Set Dinner

\$48.00

Starter

Truffle Mushroom Soup

Main

Braised Lamb Shank with Pomme and Seasonal Vegetables

or

Pan Sear Seabass with Quinoa Salad and Citrus Cherry Sauce

Dessert

Pistachio Parfait with Summer Berries







WESTERN 西餐

NIBBLES 小食	SGD	MAIN 主菜	SGD
Spam Fries 午餐肉条	\$10.00	Roasted Spring Chicken with Salad & Aioli 童子鸡配沙拉与香蒜酱	\$26.00
Truffle Fries / Fries 松露薯条 / 薯条	\$10.00	Fish & Chips with Fries and Tartare	\$26.00
Nachos Tortilla 墨西哥玉米饼	\$14.00	英式炸鱼排配塔塔醬	
Assortment Cheese Platters & Cure Meats	\$22.00	Miyazaki Seared Pork Loin 香煎日本宫崎猪扒	\$32.00
芝士与烟肉拼盘 Choice of Sausages (select2) -Spicy Pork & Chorizo Sausage -Lamb & Rosemary Sausage -Herbs Beef & Garlic Sausage -Chicken Harissa with mashed potato, pickles, & red wine sauce 香肠拼盘	\$18.00	Braised Beef Cheek MB1 12小时慢炖面颊肉	\$37.00
		Margaret Angus Striploin 250gm 玛格丽特安格斯西冷牛排	\$36.00
		Crispy Duck Confit with Fennel Pecan Salad 脆皮鸭配茴香山核桃沙拉	\$35.00
		Braised Lamb Shank with Mashed Potato & Summer Vegetables 炖羊腿与薯泥和夏令时蔬	\$39.00
STARTER 前菜 Caesar Salad with Provencal Herbs Chicken	SGD		
	\$15.00	BURGER & FRIES 汉堡与薯条	SGD
凯撒沙拉配普罗旺斯香草鸡		BBC(Barbecue Bacon Chicken) 培根鸡肉汉堡	\$18.00
		Grilled Portobello Melted Mushroom Burger (V) 意大利波多贝罗蘑菇汉堡	\$20.00
		The Classic Beef 经典牛肉汉堡	\$18.00
		Truffle Angus Beef 安格斯松露牛肉汉堡	\$20.00





WESTERN 西餐

PASTA 意大利面	SGD	DESSERT 甜品	SGD
Mushroom Olive Tomato (Cream Sauce / Pesto Sauce)	\$19.00	Mango Float Cake 芒果蛋糕	\$12.00
番茄蘑菇意大利面		Pistachio Parfait Forest	\$10.00
Alle Vongole Bianco 白蛤蜊意大利面	\$21.00	Berries Fruits 开心果雪糕	
Beef Ragu Pasta 牛肉拉古酱意大利面	\$23.00	Nalati Tiramisu 提拉米苏	\$10.00
Salmon & Prawn Aglio Olio 三文鱼大虾意大利干炒面	\$24.00		
Chili Crab Pasta 辣椒螃蟹意大利面	\$24.00		







ASIAN 亚洲餐

11:00 am to 10:00pm

STARTER 前菜	SGD	MEAT 肉类	SGD
Marinated Jelly Fish 凉拌海蜇	\$9.00	Crispy Prawn Paste Chicken 虾酱鸡翅	\$21.00
Deep Fried Eggplant with Chicken Floss 肉松茄子	\$9.00	Crispy Garlic & Dried Chili Spiced Chicken 避风塘香脆鸡丁	\$25.00
Steamed Chicken with Chili Sauce	\$9.00	Sweet and Sour Pork 咕咾肉	\$22.00
口水鸡 Rice and Noodles 饭&面	SGD	Herbal Bak Kut Teh 肉骨茶	\$20.00
White Rice 白饭	\$2.00	Oven Roast Marinated Pork Ribs	\$24.00
Egg Fried Rice (v) 蛋炒饭	\$10.80	酱烧骨 Wok Fried Pork Jowl Fillet	\$26.00
Stir Fried Vermicelli (v) 干炒面线	\$10.80	回锅肉	\$32.00
Vegetarian Ee Fu Mee (v)	\$10.80	Dried Chili Pepper Chicken 辣子鸡	φ 32.00
素伊府面 Diced Chicken Fried Rice 鸡丁炒饭	\$12.80	Braised Spices Old Fashioned Beef Cheek 柱候酱红烧面颊肉	\$36.00
Seafood Fried Rice 海鲜炒饭	\$16.00	Wok Fried Lamb Rack (4pcs)	\$39.00
Seafood Ee Fu Mee 海鲜伊府面	\$16.00	煎羊排(4片) Dang Gui Cordyceps Roasted	\$60.00/
Chef Special Ginger Prawn Fried Rice	\$17.80	Duck (Whole) / (Half) 当归烧鸭	\$38.00
原粒虾球青姜茸炒饭		Xin Jiang Specialty Chicken	\$58.00
Crystal Prawn XO Fried Rice 原粒虾球XO酱炒饭	\$17.80	新疆大盘鸡	\$25.00
Braised Lobster Ee Fu Mee with Seafood Broth	\$58.00	Cereal Crispy Chicken 麦片香脆鸡丁	Ψ23.00

上汤原只肉蟹伊面

上汤原只龙虾伊面

(Pre-order 2 days in advance)

Braised Ee Fu Mee with Sri

Lanka Crab in Lobster Bisque

\$12.00/100g



ASIAN 亚洲餐

• HK Superior Soya Sauce 香港酱油

			
SEAFOOD 海鲜类	SGD	SEAFOOD 海鲜类	SGD
Mala Boiled Seabass Fish 麻辣水煮金目鲈鱼片	\$26.00	Cereal Crispy Fish 麦片香脆鱼块	\$25.00
Sweet and Sour Fish 酸甜鱼	\$25.00	Tiger Prawn 鲜活老虎虾	\$12.00 / 100g
Wasabi Mayo Prawn Ball 芥末虾球	\$32.00	(Pre-order 2 days in advance) *Minimum order 400g	
Passion Fruit Prawn Ball 百香果虾球	\$32.00	Cooking Method 煮法: -Steamed Garlic 蒜蓉清蒸 -Chili Sauce 辣椒酱 -Black Pepper 黑胡椒	
Sri Lanka Crab 斯里蘭卡蟹	\$12.00/ 100g	-Mala Spices 麻辣	
(Pre-order 2 days in advance)		Vegetables 蔬菜类	SGD
Cooking Method 煮法: -Chili Crab Sauce 辣椒螃蟹酱 -Black Pepper 黑胡椒 -Mala Spices 麻辣		Spicy Braised Eggplant 红烧茄子	\$20.00
6 pcs Fried Mantou	\$5.00	Mapo Tofu	\$19.00
馒头 (6粒)		麻婆豆腐	
Black Spotted Tiger grouper 老虎斑魚	\$10.00/ 100g	Beancurd with Baby Spinach 翡翠豆腐	\$20.00
Soon Hock 顺壳鱼	\$10.00/ 100g	HK Kailan with Crispy Garlic (v) 蒜香HK芥兰	\$22.00
Red Grouper 红石斑鱼 (Pre-order 2 days in advance)	\$12.00/ 100g	HK Kailan with Sautéed Prawns 芥兰油泡虾球	\$24.00
*Cooking Method for fish 鱼的煮法: Steam 蒸 Chopped Pepper 剁椒		Braised Tofu & Prawn with Truffle Oil 松油虾球红烧豆腐	\$22.00
 HK Superior Soya Sauce 香港酱油 Fried 油炸 Sweet & Sour Sauce 糖醋酱 		Stir Fried Broccoli with Mushroom (v) 蚝皇花菇西兰花	\$24.00



ASIAN 亚洲餐

花菇黑蒜炖排骨汤

Soup 汤类	SGD	DESSERT 甜品	SGD
Black Chicken Herbal Broth 乌鸡药材汤	\$18.00	Red Bean Soup With Glutinous Rice Ball	\$8.00
Double Boiled Chicken Broth 清炖鸡汤	\$16.00	红豆沙汤圆 Creamy Peanut Paste (Hot)	\$8.00
Braised Pork Rib Soup with Mushroom and Black Garlic	\$17.80	花生糊	



